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Property Owner Notification for ZC#23-002

LEGAL DESC 1
AUBURN PARK ADDITION

AUBURN PARK ADDITION
CALLENDER, SIDNEY S SURVEY
GOLDEN ACRES ADDITION
GOLDEN ACRES ADDITION

MANSFIELD HOSPITAL

Monday, February 13, 2023

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 1

BLK 1

A 359

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 1

OWNER NAME

BARKER, MICHAEL C

MILLER, SHIRLENE

DEB 287 LLC

RACETRAC INC

DEB 287 LLC

BLACKWELL, DAVID A

OWNER ADDRESS
2418 FOREST PARK CIR

2416 FOREST PARK CIR

1019 WALNUT FALLS CIR

200 GALLERIA PKWY SE SUITE
900

1019 WALNUT FALLS CIR

121 N CREEKWOOD DR

CITY

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ATLANTA, GA

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP
76063-7639

76063-7639
76063
30339
76063

76063-5425
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